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PRETAPPED 
CONNECTORS 
Design Advantage

Lead Free CI A54G4 NCC Volume 3 Compliant

AS/NZS2280 Amendment 1. Compliant

Compliance
AS/NZS 2280 Licence WM-022892 and OMK30047
WSAA PA 1624

Technical Detail

Range

Pressure

Specification

Socket

Applications

DN100 and DN150, Tapped 20(3/4”)

Suitable for property service connections

PN16

Rubber Ring Joint

Fol low us on

Push-in socket joint

Dual and Quad Outlets,

Blue and Lilac

TAPPING

151

152

100

150

20mm (3/4")*

20mm (3/4")*

4

4

143

152

Blue/Lilac

Blue/Lilac

Blue/Lilac

Blue/Lilac

100

150

20mm (3/4")*

20mm (3/4")*

2

2

L COLOURDN
SIZE NO. OF TAPPINGS

* Stocked as standard
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